Sr Questions Answers Choice

Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

1 In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

1925
1926
1927
1928

2 When the Simon Commission came to India.
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1911
1912
1913
1914

3 When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

General yahya khan
Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

Noor ul amin

Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

4 Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?

Anwar ul Haq
Cornelius

Hamood ur Rehman
None of these

5 Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.

Oct 26, 1959
April 27, 1960
March 16,1961
May 18, 1962

6 When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?

Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman
A K. Fazal U Haq
Fazal ul Rehman
Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi

7 Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 19747

1858
1859
1860
1861

8 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.

1977
1970
1971
1987

9 When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?

Jamna
Ganga
Prithvi
None of the above

10 Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?

1902
1910
1918
1920

11 When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?

50
62
81
91

12 During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

Karachi
Hyderabad
Sukker
Nawabshah

13 Name the Headquarters of Sindh:

10 years

14 Shah Wali Ullah completed the Holy Quaran at the age of. . 13 years
3 years

7 years
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A. July 4, 1887
B. July 4, 1886
C. July 4, 1890
D. July 4, 1891

15 When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam



16

17

18

19

20

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

When the Communal Award was made?

When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?

What is the national game of pakistan.

Which of the following literary works of Altaf Hussain Hali is about Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan.
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30
38

. 16 August, 1930
. 16 August ,1931

. 16 August ,1933

On December 1, 1988
. On March 1, 1973

. On August 14, 1948

. Foot ball
. Cricket
. Squash

. Javed Nama
. Saqgi Nama
. Musaddas Hali



