

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarak C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
2	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
3	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
4	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
5	Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.	A. Anwar ul Haq B. Cornelius C. Hamood ur Rehman D. None of these
6	When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?	A. Oct 26, 1959 B. April 27, 1960 C. March 16, 1961 D. May 18, 1962
7	Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?	A. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman B. A.K. Fazal Ul Haq C. Fazal ul Rehman D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi
8	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.	A. 1858 B. 1859 C. 1860 D. 1861
9	When the Eastern wing of Pakistan became Bangladesh as an independent state?	A. 1977 B. 1970 C. 1971 D. 1987
10	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought to the Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Jamna B. Ganga C. Prithvi D. None of the above
11	When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?	A. 1902 B. 1910 C. 1918 D. 1920
12	During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National Assembly from Punjab.	A. 50 B. 62 C. 81 D. 91
13	Name the Headquarters of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Sukker D. Nawabshah
14	Shah Wali Ullah completed the Holy Quran at the age of.	A. 10 years B. 13 years C. 3 years D. 7 years
15	When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam	A. July 4, 1887 B. July 4, 1886 C. July 4, 1890 D. July 4, 1891

---

16	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
17	When the Communal Award was made?	A. 16 August, 1930 B. 16 August ,1931 C. 16 August ,1932 D. 16 August ,1933
18	When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?	A. On December 1, 1988 B. On December 1, 1989 C. On March 1, 1973 D. On August 14, 1948
19	What is the national game of pakistan.	A. Hockey B. Foot ball C. Cricket D. Squash
20	Which of the following literary works of Altaf Hussain Hali is about Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan.	A. Hayat -i- Javed B. Javed Nama C. Saqi Nama D. Musaddas Hali

---